Date
10/23/2023
10/26/2023
10/28/2023
10/31/2023
11/02/2023
11/04/2023
11/07/2023
11/09/2023
11/14/2023
11/16/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023

11/30/2023

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM

October 3, 2023

2023.2024
7th Grade Sierra Boys Basketball Schedule

Time

Opponent
Mt. View Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
David Mestas BBB Tournament
Berrendo Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
QF 4th @ 3rd

SF Winner of QF @ 2nd

Championship Winner of
SF vs 1st

Location
Sierra Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
TBA
TBA

Roswell High School



