

2023.2024 7th Grade Sierra Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
10/23/2023	5:30 PM	Mt. View Middle School	Sierra Middle School
10/26/2023	5:30 PM	Mesa Middle School	Mesa Middle School
10/28/2023	11:30 AM	Berrendo Middle School	Berrendo Middle School
10/31/2023	5:30 PM	Mesa Middle School	Sierra Middle School
11/02/2023	5:30 PM	Mt. View Middle School	Mt. View Middle School
11/04/2023	9:00 AM	David Mestas BBB Tournament	Mt. View Middle School
11/07/2023	5:30 PM	Berrendo Middle School	Sierra Middle School
11/09/2023	5:30 PM	Mesa Middle School	Mesa Middle School
11/14/2023	5:30 PM	Mt. View Middle School	Sierra Middle School
11/16/2023	5:30 PM	Berrendo Middle School	Berrendo Middle School
11/27/2023	5:30 PM	QF 4th @ 3rd	TBA
11/28/2023	5:30 PM	SF Winner of QF @ 2nd	TBA
11/30/2023	7:00 PM	Championship Winner of SF vs 1st	Roswell High School